EP.MERSEN.COM DS 19
D
S
© 2022 Mersen. All rights reserved. Mersen reserves the right to change, update,
or correct, without notice, any information contained in this datasheet.
Mersen enclosed disconnect switches are designed to meet
customer’s requirements for compact and durable individual
disconnecting means. Both fusible and non-fusible versions are

EP.MERSEN.COM DS 21
LOW VOLTAGE
D ISCONNECT SWITCHES
D
S
NEMA ENCLOSURE
3 Pole, 600V 30-1200A, Non-fused 1 3R 12 4 4X
Stainless
4X
Non-Metallic
Ampere Rating (A) Catalog Numbers
16 Special compact polycarbonate enclosures EJM16BSOS
UL 508
30 Special compact polycarbonate enclosures EJM30BS0
60 Special compact polycarbonate enclosures EJM60BS0
16 EAFS163RS0 EFFS163RS0 ECFS163RS0 EHFS163RS0 EBFS163RS0 EDFS163RS0
25 EAFS253RS0 EFFS253RS0 ECFS253RS0 EHFS253RS0 EBFS253RS0 EDFS253RS0
30 EAFS303RS0 EFFS303RS0 ECFS303RS0 EHFS303RS0 EBFS303RS0 EDFS303RS0
40 Special hinged cover, SS EBFS403RS0-H
40 EAFS403RS0 EFFS403RS0 ECFS403RS0 EHFS403RS0 EBFS403RS0 EDFS403RS0
60 EAFS603RP0 EFFS603RP0 ECFS603RP0 EHFS603RP0 EBFS603RP0 EDFS603RP0
80 EAFS803RP0 EFFS803RP0 ECFS803RP0 EHFS803RP0 EBFS803RP0 EGFS803RP0
UL 98
30 EAFC303RP0 EFFC303RP0 ECFC303RP0 EHFC303RP0 EBFC303RP0 EGFC303RP0
60 EAFC603RP0 EFFC603RP0 ECFC603RP0 EHFC603RP0 EBFC603RP0 EGFC603RP0
100 50 EAFC1003RP0 EFFC1003RP0 ECFC1003RP0 EHFC1003RP0 EBFC1003RP0 EGFC1003RP0
200 EAFC2003RP0 EFFC2003RP0 ECFC2003RP0 EHFC2003RP0 EBFC2003RP0 EGFC2003RP0
400 EAFC4003RP0 EFFC4003RP0 ECFC4003RP0 EHFC4003RP0 EBFC4003RP0 EGFC4003RP0
600 EASC6003RP0 EFSC6003RP0 ECSC6003RP0 EHSC6003RP0 EBSC6003RP0 EGSC6003RP0
800 EASC8003RP0 EFSC8003RP0 ECSC8003RP0 EHSC8003RP0 EBSC8003RP0 EGSC8003RP0
1000 EASC10003RP0 EFSC10003RP0 ECSC10003RP0 EHSC10003RP0 EBSC10003RP0 EGSC10003RP0
1200 EASC12003RP0 EFSC12003RP0 ECSC12003RP0 EHSC12003RP0 EBSC12003RP0 EGSC12003RP0
NEMA ENCLOSURE
3 Pole, 600V 30-800A, Fused 1 3R 12 4 4X Stainless 4X
Non-Metallic
Ampere Rating (A) Fuse
Type Catalog Numbers
UL 98
30, compact CC EAFBCC303RP0 EFFBCC303RP0 ECFBCC303RP0 EHFBCC303RP0 EBFBCC303RP0 EGFBCC303RP0
30 J EAFBX303RP0 EFFBX303RP0 ECFBX303RP0 EHFBX303RP0 EBFBX303RP0 EGFBX303RP0
60 J EAFBX603RP0 EFFBX603RP0 ECFBX603RP0 EHFBX603RP0 EBFBX603RP0 EGFBX603RP0
100 J EAFBX1003RP0 EFFBX1003RP0 ECFBX1003RP0 EHFBX1003RP0 EBFBX1003RP0 EGFBX1003RP0
200 J EAFBX2003RP0 EFFBX2003RP0 ECFBX2003RP0 EHFBX2003RP0 EBFBX2003RP0 EGFBX2003RP0
400 J EAFBJ4003RP0 EFFBJ4003RP0 ECFBJ4003RP0 EHFBJ4003RP0 EBFBJ4003RP0 EGFBJ4003RP0
600 J EAFBJ6003RP0 EFFBJ6003RP0 ECFBJ6003RP0 EHFBJ6003RP0 EBFBJ6003RP0 EGFBJ6003RP0
800 L EAFBL8003RP0 EFFBL8003RP0 ECFBL8003RP0 EHFBL8003RP0 EBFBL8003RP0 EGFBL8003RP0
Notes:	 Each of the above enclosed switches are listed having a red/yellow handle. Simply replace the “RS” or “RP” with a “BS” or “BP” to
receive with a black handle. The non-metallic enclosures are comprised of “ED” polycarbonate and “EG” polyester fiberglass.
ENCLOSED
Disconnect Switches